Rollin Smoke At Rustic Timbers BBQ Bash

KCBS Master Series BBQ Competition September 26th & 27th 2025

Rustic Timbers Door County Camping 4906 Court Rd, Egg Harbor WI 54209 Event Coordinator: Sherrie Patten 920-883-8234

Entry Form

Team Name:	
Chief Cook:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
List Of Team Members:	KCBS#
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
Estimated Day & Time of Arrival:	
Cabin or Cabins Needed (4-6 max)	How Many People:
Campsite Needed:	How Big:
PLEASE PROVIDE W-9 FORM WI	TH ENTRY FORM AND CHECK OR CASHIERS CHECK
COMPETITION FEES OR COMPE	TITION W/SITE FEES:
1. KCBS Master Series Only	: \$300.00
2. KCBS Master Series W/ C	
3. KCBS Master Series W/ D	
•	-
<i>-</i> •	none ASAP no guarantee limited supply
4. TOTAL OWED AND PAID	TO GUARANTEE COMPETITION SPOT & Camp Site:
5. <u>Total Paid:</u>	
Check Payable to: Rollin Smoke BBQ	Bash Mail to 4906 Court Rd, Egg Harbor WI 54209
****I have previewed and agree to th	e following 2025 KCBS Rules and Regulations for the Master Series, found
on the KCBS.US website. With the acc	eptance of this entry, I, the undersigned, intend to be legally bound for
-	tors, and administrators, waive and release any and all rights of claims
	mbers BBQ Bash, Sherrie and Brian Patten, and Rustic Timbers Door County
	rs, officers, directors, attorneys, and affiliated entities, as a result of any
	ny participation in this event. I here by grant full permission to Rolling Smoke
	tic Timbers Door County Camping, LLC use of any photographs, videos, or
other recordings on me and my team	n during this event for any legitimate purpose.
TEAM CAPTAIN/CHIEF COOK	 DATE